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CHAMPIONS

Rank
1

T2
T2
5
T6
T6
T6
9
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62

Player

Kevin Sutherland (USA)
Joe Durant (USA)
Scott McCarron (USA)
Gene Sauers (USA)
David Toms (USA)
Paul Broadhurst (ENG)
Jerry Kelly (USA)
Bernhard Langer (GER)
Rocco Mediate (USA)
Doug Garwood (USA)
Miguel Angel Jiménez (ESP)
Tom Lehman (USA)
Scott Parel (USA)

Tim Petrovic (USA)
Billy Andrade (USA)
Lee Janzen (USA)
Brandt Jobe (USA)

Jeff Maggert (USA)
Vijay Singh (F1J)
Esteban Toledo (MEX)
Michael Allen (USA)
Tom Byrum (USA)
Mark Calcavecchia (USA)
Tom Pernice Jr. (USA)
Wes Short, Jr. (USA)
Jeff Sluman (USA)
Steve Stricker (USA)
Scott Verplank (USA)
Duffy Waldorf (USA)
Stephen Ames (CAN)
Bart Bryant (USA)

Glen Day (USA)

Steve Flesch (USA)
Billy Mayfair (USA)
Colin Montgomerie (SCO)
Jerry Smith (USA)

Kirk Triplett (USA)
Scott Dunlap (USA)
Paul Goydos (USA)
Kent Jones (USA)

Fran Quinn (USA)
Woody Austin (USA)
Olin Browne (USA)
Russ Cochran (USA)
Marco Dawson (USA)
Carlos Franco (PAR)
David Frost (RSA)
Sandy Lyle (SCO)
David McKenzie (AUS)
Mark O'Meara (USA)
Jesper Parnevik (SWE)
Tommy Tolles (USA)
Fred Funk (USA)

Todd Hamilton (USA)
Kenny Perry (USA)
Tommy Armour Il (USA)
John Daly (USA)

Bob Estes (USA)

José Maria Olazabal (ESP)
Corey Pavin (USA)
Ken Tanigawa (USA)
Jay Don Blake (USA)
Michael Bradley (USA)
Mark Brooks (USA)
Clark Dennis (USA)
Mike Goodes (USA)
Jay Haas (USA)

Steve Jones (USA)
Steve Pate (USA)

Joey Sindelar (USA)

Rounds in the 60's
YTD stats. through Regions Tradition - May 20, 2018
93 Players met min. Events

Events Total Rnds

10 16
10 15
10 15
10 15
9 14
10 13
9 13
10 13
9 12
7 11
9 11
9 11
9 11
7 11
9 10
9 10
9 10
9 10
7 10
9 10
9 9
8 9
10 9
10 9
9 9
10 9
5 9
9 9
10 9
9 8
7 8
8 8
8 8
7 8
10 8
9 8
9 8
8 7
9 7
6 7
8 7
9 6
10 6
9 6
9 6
10 6
9 6
7 6
7 6
8 6
10 6
6 6
7 5
8 5
3 5
8 4
7 4
2 4
7 4
8 4
6 4
5 3
7 3
9 3
2 3
7 3
8 3
2 3
9 3
9 3

Rank Player

T71  Jeff Brehaut (USA)
T71 Fred Couples (USA)
T71  Gary Hallberg (USA)
T71 Brian Henninger (USA)
T71  John Huston (USA)
T71 Barry Lane (ENG)
T71 Larry Mize (USA)
T71 Tom Watson (USA)
T79 Brad Bryant (USA)
T79  John Cook (USA)
T79 Gibby Gilbert Il (USA)
T79 Bob Gilder (USA)
T79 John Harris (USA)
T79  Peter Jacobsen (USA)
T79 Tom Kite (USA)

T79 Neal Lancaster (USA)
T79 Larry Nelson (USA)
T79  Jerry Pate (USA)

T79 Loren Roberts (USA)
T79 Mike Small (USA)
T79 Rod Spittle (CAN)
T79 Jay Williamson (USA)
T79 lan Woosnam (WAL)
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